FORM PTO-1594	4 0000
(Rev. 5:93) OMA No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) I REC(12 - 1	4 - 2000 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
rao settings \odot \odot \odot \bullet	
	original documents or copy thereor.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Continental Dataforms, Inc.	Name: Continental Datalabel, Inc.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 1855 Fox Lane
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State — Illinois	1
Other	City: Elgin State: IL ZIP: 60123-7
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔾 Yes 🦹 No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐
D Assignment D Marray	Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	∑ Corporation-State <u>111inois</u> ☐ Other
XO Other Articles of Amendment to the	If assignee is not domicifed fri the United States, a domestic representative designation
Articles of Incorporation Execution Date: 24 February 1994	is attached: Yes No
EACCOUNT Date. 27 February 1774	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2,074,144
Additiona numbers at	lached? 🗅 Yes 🖫 No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name Douglas H. Pauley	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Pauley Petersen Kinne & Feje	r
	₩ Enclosed
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
2000 11 11 1	
Street Address: 2800 W. Higgins Road	Deposit account number:
Suite 365	o. Deposit account humber.
City: Hoffman EstateState: IL ZIP: 60195	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Douglas H. Pauley Name of Person Signing	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 20 No V 2000 Signature Oper sheet, attachments and document.
Mail documents to be recorded with re	
Commissioner of Patents & Tra	demarks, Box Assignments
Washingto 1, I	
I hereby certify that this correspondence to	long with any paper referred to as hairs att
or chiclosed/ is being deposited with the limi	long with any paper referred to as being attached ited States Postal Service as First Class Mail in an
or chiclosed/ is being deposited with the limi	ited States Postal Service as First Class Mail in an tents & Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231 on

Signature

Date

12/12/2000 GTON11 00000138 2074144 01 FC:481 40.00 OP



Wirths, ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF

CONTINENTAL DATA FORMS, INC.

INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 1, A.D. 1984.

Now Therefore, I, George H. Ryan, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by law, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois.



at the City	of Springfi	eld, this	24TE
day of			
of the Inde			_
the two hun	dred and _	1	.8TH

George H. Ryan SECRETARY OF STATE

Form BCA-10.30 (Rev. Jan. 1991)	. TICLES OF AMENDMENT	1 1 == N 1 7 U - 1 o U - 2 - 7
George H. Ryan Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62756 Telephone (217) 782-6961	FILED FEE 24 1994	SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE This space for use by Secretary of State Date 2-24-94 Franchise Tax \$
Remit payment in check or money order, payable to "Secretary of State."	GEORGE H. RYAN SECRETARY OF STATE	Filing Fee \$ 25- Penalty \$ Approved: free
1. CORPORATE NAME:	NTINENTAL DATA FORMS, INC.	(Note 1)
19 in the manne	nt of the Articles of Incorporation was adopted onI r indicated below. ("X" one box only) rators, provided no directors were named in the articles of in	anuary 18, 1994
	the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, t	he corporation having issued no shares
	f directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares havin	(Note 0) g been issued by shareholder action not
being required for the adop	otion of the amendment.	(Note 3)
submitted to the sharehold	cordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of cers. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the minimoparation were voted in favor of the amendment;	um number of votes required by statute
and submitted to the share	ordance with Sections 10,20 and 7,10, a resolution of the boa holders. A consent in writing has been signed by shareho y statute and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders dance with Section 7,10.	lders having not less than the minimum who have not consented in writing have
	ordance with Sections 10,20 and 7,10, a resolution of the boa eholders. A consent in writing has been signed by all th	
umonding.it.		(Note 4)
	(INSERT AMENDMENT)	
	o be set forth in its entirery.) (Suggested language for an an rporation be amended to read as follows:)	nendment to change the corporare name
CONTINENTAL DATALABEL, I		
	(NEW NAME)	
		EXPEDITED
		FEB 24 1994

All changes other than name, include on page 2 (over)

SECRETARY OF STATE

		assification or a; neellation of a s of that class, provided for of a	ssued shares, or a reduction or the number of authorized shares effected by this ame — ent, is as follows: (If not applicable, inse	21 /2 7% PT - V C
	No Change	**		
			nunt of paid-in capital (Paid-in capital replaces the terms Stated C follows: (If not applicable, insert "No change")	apita
	No Change			
	(b) The amount of paid-in capital (Paid-accounts) as changed by this amendment		Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of able, insert "No change")	these
	No Change			
			Before Amendment After Amendment	
		Paid-in Capital	\$\$	
		(Complete either Item	5 or 6 below)	
•	The undersigned corporation has caus under penalties of perjury, that the factorial control is the factorial control is the factorial control in the factorial control in the factorial control is the factorial control in the factorial control in the factorial control is the factorial control in the factorial control is the factorial control in the factorial control is the factorial control in the factorial control in the factorial control is the factorial control in t		igned by its duly authorized officers, each of whom affi e.	urms.
	Dated	3/2 19 94	CONTINUATAL DATALABEL, INC.	
	attested by Monary	pr As sistant Secretary)	Oy And Brownian or Was Brownian	
	Thomas E. Flyn		Mink of Walls Fresider t	
	(Type or Pant N	lame and Title	(Type or Print Name and Title)	
	If amendment is authorized by the inc	corporators the incorpor	rators must sign below.	
		OR		
	If amendment is authorized by the direct as may be designated by the board, r		officers, then a majority of the directors or such dire	ctor
	The undersigned affirms, under the po	ena ties of perjury, that '	the facts stated herein are true.	
	Dated	19		

(ILL. - 583)